
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Seq= 3; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200501200000
30140

01/20/2005
10:38:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

200412100006
76160

200503030000
99990

03/03/2005
09:38:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200410060005
52940

200506150002
94090

06/15/2005
12:37:53

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor AFFIDAVITS DAVIS, TANNA
L

200005240001
70051

200501270000
42290

01/27/2005
01:28:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES
INC

200201090000
17241

200506290003
21640

06/29/2005
08:20:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRANFORD,
LESLIE A

200103140000
90601

200506290003
21650

06/29/2005
08:20:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
KEVIN G

200311140007
53370

200507050003
35470

07/05/2005
03:31:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCLAUGHLIN,
MAMIE T

200208210003
96860

200506150002
94990

06/15/2005
03:13:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BSI
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Other:SEE
INST

200508170004
24040

08/17/2005
02:25:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

20 79 200206180002
86550

Lot#:153
Book:20 Pg:79
Sub:KENTWO
OD 3RD
ADDITION
PHASE 3

200510120005
32050

10/12/2005
01:00:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WBH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

13 89 199612270004
23701

Lot#:33 Blk:1
Book:13 Pg:89
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE II

200511100005
89770

11/10/2005
10:24:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

AMSOUTH
BANK

8 51 200412290007
06070

Lot#:55 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

200511300006
19370

11/30/2005
01:00:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

AMSOUTH
BANK

18 120 200005260001
73221

Lot#:18
Book:18
Pg:120
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

200512080006
36700

12/08/2005
02:26:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

AMSOUTH
BANK

23 54 199802260000
64681

Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:54
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE I
RESURVEY
LOTS 5 & 6


