Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	AMSOUTH I	
			,	71			- 3		1, 13		Description
200501200000 30140	01/20/2005 10:38:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE					200412100006 76160	
200503030000 99990	03/03/2005 09:38:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					200410060005 52940	
200506150002 94090	06/15/2005 12:37:53	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	DAVIS, TANNA L					200005240001 70051	
200501270000 42290	01/27/2005 01:28:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES INC					200201090000 17241	
200506290003 21640	06/29/2005 08:20:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRANFORD, LESLIE A					200103140000 90601	
200506290003 21650	06/29/2005 08:20:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, KEVIN G					200311140007 53370	
200507050003 35470	07/05/2005 03:31:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLAUGHLIN, MAMIE T					200208210003 96860	
200506150002 94990	06/15/2005 03:13:11	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BSI FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						Other:SEE INST
200508170004 24040	08/17/2005 02:25:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			20	79	200206180002 86550	Lot#:153 Book:20 Pg:79 Sub:KENTWO OD 3RD ADDITION PHASE 3
200510120005 32050	10/12/2005 01:00:20	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WBH INVESTMENT S LLC			13	89	199612270004 23701	Lot#:33 Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:89 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE II
200511100005 89770	11/10/2005 10:24:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	AMSOUTH BANK			8	51	200412290007 06070	Lot#:55 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED MAP
200511300006 19370	11/30/2005 01:00:38	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	AMSOUTH BANK			18	120	200005260001 73221	Lot#:18 Book:18 Pg:120 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE I
200512080006 36700	12/08/2005 02:26:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	AMSOUTH BANK			23	54	199802260000 64681	Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:54 Sub:GREYSTC NE 8TH SECTOR PHASE I RESURVEY LOTS 5 & 6